SINCE 1881

Coursc:

S.No

e ~N-RE- RN (i NV O UC R NS g

—_— o e
N b b L

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

The American College

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University,

India)

(Re-acceredited(2nd Cycle) by NAAC with Grade A CGPA -3.46 on a4 -

point scalc)

Selection List No. 1 - Rank Wise

Date :07/05/2019

M.B.A. Business Administration - (SF)

App.No
2019-MBA-1359
2019-MBA-829
2019-MBA-559
2019-MBA-837
2019-MBA-1280
2019-MBA-1355
2019-MBA-988
2019-MBA-1356
2019-MBA-794
2019-MBA-98
2019-MBA-417
2019-MBA-1506
2019-MBA-1217

- 2019-MBA-827

2019-MBA-522
2019-MBA-867
2019-MBA-1547
2019-MBA-1107
2019-MBA-782
2019-MBA-256
2019-MBA-334
2019-MBA-1427
2019-MBA-1239
2019-MBA-1035
2019-MBA-948
2019-MBA-963
2019-MBA-846
2019-MBA-958
2019-MBA-1537
2019-MBA-1415
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A.ABI PAUL DAVID
S.DITARSHINI
IMUTHUKUMAR
V.VAISHNAVI

ARUSHI U JAIN
K.GANGADEVI
K.JEYARAMAN
J.SIVARAJANI

B. THANGAMANI
M.PRIYA DHARSHINI
R.SHAKITHYAA
RM.ABIRAMI
T.KARTHIKA

AJAMES ANAND
N.RAVINATI
S.YOGESIINATEH
K.MOLHANA PRIYA
M.HARIIHHARAN
R.RAVIRAJ

A.RAJESH
B.SARATIIKUMAR
A.SIIRIRAM
V.BHUVANESI KUMAR
PNITHYAKAILA
JLYNYTTE
T.RAYMOND SEBASTIN
P.SUSHMITHA JOY SHARON
N.GRACE ANGELIN

A MOHAMED MEERAN MYDEEN
S.KARTIIIKA




